
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVIII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 GREECE

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

201107075-15-1/1

PAOK

25/07/2011  18:00
UP  TO  MATCH  75

KIM Sang Hyoung

SEO Seung Hyun

HWANG Doyeop

LEE Jeisup

JEONG Tae Min

KO Juseok

PARK Yongjun

JUNG Jin Ho

PAK Hyunjin

KIM Hyeonggeun

JO Tae Hun

KIM Sin Hak

BAEK Sunghan

PARK Sucheol

LEE Hyeonsik

HA Minho

KIM Sang Hyoung

KIM Sin Hak

Total
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0/3

0/3

0/1
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3/14

13/42

43/134

17/47

4/7

21/54

4/6

1/1
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1/2

5/9

4/4

6/8

2/2

4/4

1/1

1/5

10/17

6/14

3/6

54/89

23/67

7/33

30/10

6/9

7/12

0/1

1/4

1/1

0/1

10/15

1/1

1/2

27/46

6/39

4/10

10/49

10/14

3/5

5/7

1/1

9/14

2/2

1/2

1/1

2/3

2/4

5/6

10/11

3/8

8/8

62/86

6/40

2/11

8/51

1/1

1/1

3/4

3/4

0/1

1/2

1/1

3/4

13/18

8/46

1/5

9/51

1/1

2/2

3/3

0/1

1/3

1/4

3/3

0/1

7/9

0/1

10/11

2/3

2/2

24/30

0/1

0/3

0/4

23/33

12/21

19/35

2/7

24/39

7/12

29/53

5/5

6/8

5/11

25/46

22/30

16/42

31/64

226/406

60/241

19/72

79/313
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2

1
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2
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

KOREA

(COURT PLAYER)

43

54

27

62

13

3

24

44

21

14

17

4

4

18

6

2

1

1

4

4

3

5

1

1

25

4

1

134

89

46

86

18

3

30

 32.1%

 60.7%

 58.7%

 72.1%

 72.2%

100.0%

 80.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

112

7

7

14

TIME

05:20:40

04:11:16

02:32:28

04:18:00

02:50:34

03:02:05

02:29:12

03:27:00

00:15:16

01:20:24

01:07:01

01:39:20

04:58:53

04:21:33

02:40:41

04:10:40

05:20:40

01:39:20

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Placement

Place 19-20

15

17

39

40

55

64

75

BRA

EGY

RUS

GER

BEN

HUN

ARG

32:36 (18:19)

26:31 (13:13)

30:31 (17:15)

33:46 (15:24)

33:25 (12:12)

31:34 (13:18)

41:31 (22:15)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVIII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 GREECE

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   88 201107088-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 KIM Sang Hyoung 2 SEO Seung Hyun 3 HWANG Doyeop 4 LEE Jeisup 5 JEONG Tae Min 6 KO Juseok 7 PARK Yongjun 8 JUNG Jin Ho 

9 PAK Hyunjin 10 KIM Hyeonggeun 11 JO Tae Hun 12 KIM Sin Hak 13 BAEK Sunghan 14 PARK Sucheol 15 LEE Hyeonsik 17 HA Minho 

OPPONENT

7 PIZARRO Ignacio  17 CANEPA Santiago  5 ROSSONI Alencar  10 HISHAM Mohamed  19 HORNKE Tim  2 AHOSSOU Eric G.  3 PERRELLA Matheus  2 FORSTBAUER Jan

 2 ZHEDIK Sergey  17 KOSHMAN V.  8 ANCSIN Gabor  18 PASZTOR Akos  4 CANGIANI Facundo  10 AKOZE Romaric  7 GAMA Guilherme V  19 DE CASTRO Bruno 

KOREA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

62/86 43/51

13/18 42/53

24/30 4/4

18/29

18/27

9/17

16/27

20/35

18/53

9/28

19/56

23/349/24

20/27

19/27

10/24

22/37

26/44

16/35

 1 KIM Sang Hyoung

 12 KIM Sin Hak

 

 12 KHALIL Mahmoud

 1 DRESRUSSE Nils

 16 BARTUCZ Laszlo

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 1  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 1 Miss - 8 Block - 6 Post - 2 Miss - 4 Block - 8 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 2 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 4 Block - 3 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 9 
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  7/38    6/16    6/31  

  8/56   11/14   9/33  

  6/19    3/10    4/24  

   1/4      1/2      3/7   

  7/19     2/3     3/14  

  2/10     0/3     0/10  

   4/7      0/1      1/3   

   2/9      2/3     3/11  

   5/6      2/3      1/2   

   0/6                  1/5   

   3/5      2/2     5/10  

   3/4                  1/6   

   0/4      2/3      2/2   

   2/3      2/2      0/8   

   0/2      2/2      2/3   

HUN 

GER 

EGY 

ARG ARG BRA EGY GER BEN BRA GER 

RUS RUS HUN HUN ARG  BEN BRA  BRA
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